NOTE: Mandatory Adult Orientation on
Monday at 1:00PM in the Rion Ballroom

Full Week Responsil

Mon Assignment

Tues PM

Tues PM Assignment

2024 4-H University
ADULT ASSIGNMENTS

Wed AM Assignment

Wed PM Assignment

Thurs Assignment

Alexandra
Amber
Ariel
Arielle
Barbara
Ben
Cathlyn
Crystal
David
Emma
Emma
Erin
Grace
Haylee
Ingrid
Jamee
Jereme
Kelli
Kristie
Lauren
Laurie
Linda
Louann
Mary
Meghan
Nancy
Natalia
Nicole
Noelle
Paula
Prudence
Sara
Sarah
Shayla
Shelby
Sheri
Spencer
Stephanie
Terri
Trish

Truong

Smith
Draper
Norris
Hines
Pierce
Hernandez De La Cruz
Hoffner
Kirk
McCazzio
Hafner
Bittar
Lonnberg
Reichel
Carter
Linam
Perri
Burch
Johnson
Marin
Varnadoe
Boyett
Simmer
Crews
Hawes
English
O'Brien
Moores
Johnston
Crawson
Guay
Daniel
Caskey
Joyce-Webb
Davis
Reighter
Mauch
Trent
Hewitt
Wooten
Zuidema
Howard

Tran

Sumter Floor Chair (Male A)  2:30-5:30PM
Manatee 2:15-4:30PM
T tati
Hillsborough | on>portation 2:30-5:30PM
Coordinator
Walton 7:00-9:45PM
Lee Remind Coordinator;
Floor Chair (Female A)
Palm Beach 7:00-9:45PM
Jefferson
Miami-Dade
Marion HQ Desk Manager All Day
Martin Floor Chair (Male B)
Sarasota SEELI
12:00PM
Sarasota 7:00-9:45PM
Orange 2:15-4:30PM
9:00AM-
Duval D S i
uval orm Supervisor 12:00PM
Escambia 3:30AM CT-
12:00PM ET
Seminole 7:00-9:45PM
Hardee
Escambia 7:00-9:45PM
Palm Beach
Marion 2:15-5:30PM
Clay
St. Johns
Escambia 2:15-4:30PM
Broward 7:00-9:45PM
Santa Rosa  Medical
Manatee
Hernando 2:15-5:30PM
Volusia
Walton Floor Chair (Female B)

Palm Beach Floor Chair (Female C)

Okeechobee Floor Chair (Female B) 2:30-3:30PM

9:00AM-
Santa Rosa  Medical 12:00PM
Brevard 2:30-5:30PM
Sarasota 2:15-4:30PM
Pasco HQ Desk Support 2:15-4:30PM
Hillsborough
Okeechobee 2:15-4:30PM
Nassau 2:15-4:30PM
Indian River
St. Lucie 2:30-5:30PM
Desoto 2:15-4:30PM
Pinellas Floor Chair (Male A)

3310 - Funshop Room Monitor

2315 - CE Room Monitor

Rion - Funshop Room Monitor

Level G Elevator - Security

Level G Exit - Security

HQ Desk

South Bus Captain

Level G Elevator - Security

2320 - CE Room Monitor

Dorm Check-in

NW Bus Captain

Level G Exit - Security

Game Room Exit - Security

2365 - CE Room Monitor

2330 - CE Room Monitor

Level G Exit - Security

2355 - CE Room Monitor

Fashion Revue

Dorm Check-in (Meds)

3320 - Funshop Room Monitor

2340 - CE Room Monitor

2345 - CE Tabulation

2335 - CE Room Monitor

2325 - CE Room Monitor

3305 - Senior Video Room

Monitor

2360 - CE Room Monitor

Tues AM Tuesday AM Assignment
9:00AM-12:00PM Share-the-Fun & Fashion Revue
Rehearsal

All Day Transportation

9:00AM-12:00PM G330 - Kits to Heart

9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - The Repurpose Project

9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Keep Alachua County Beautiful

9:00AM-12:00PM G330 - Kits to Heart

All Day HQ Desk

9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Grow Hub

9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Haven Hospice

9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Grow Hub
9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Honey Bee Lab
9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Hort Sciences Garden
9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Honey Bee Lab
9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Mill Creek Farm
9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Mill Creek Farm
9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Haven Hospice
9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - The Repurpose Project

9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Wilmot Botanical Gardens

9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Hort Sciences Garden

9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Keep Alachua County Beautiful

G320 - Sensory Aprons
9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Wilmot Botanical Gardens
All Day HQ Desk

9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Morningside Nature Center

9:00AM-12:00PM Offsite - Morningside Nature Center

9:00AM-1:00PM Dorm - Security

Share-the-Fun & Fashion Revue

9:00AM-12:00PM
Rehearsal

6:45-9:15PM
2:15-5:15PM
2:15-5:15PM
2:15-5:15PM

2:15-5:15PM

7:15-10:15PM
All Day
2:15-5:15PM

2:15-5:15PM

5:15PM

5:00PM-
Overnight

2:15-5:15PM

5:15PM

2:15-5:15PM

7:15-10:15PM

7:15-10:15PM

2:15-5:15PM
2:15-5:15PM

2:15-5:15PM

2:15-5:15PM
2:15-5:15PM
1:00-5:00PM

2:15-5:15PM

2:15-5:15PM
All Day
7:15-10:15PM

2:15-5:15PM

2:15-5:15PM &
5:15PM

2:15-5:15PM
5:15PM

6:45-9:15PM

Share-the-Fun & Fashion Revue
Offsite - Microbes: Invisible Friends
Transportation & State Council
2365 - Creating a Tranquility Toolkit

State Council

Level 2 Elevator - Security
HQ Desk
2345 - Guardians of the Animals

2330 - Turning Digital Design into Reality

Dorm - Stadium Dinner Escort
Dorm - Security

Offsite - The Meat We Eat

Dorm - Stadium Dinner Escort

Offsite - The Meat We Eat

Ballroom Entrance A - Security

Ballroom Entrance B - Security

2355 - Save a Life
Offsite - Microbes: Invisible Friends

2340 - 4-H Marine Ecology Contest

2365 - Creating a Tranquility Toolkit
Offsite - Digging into the Earth
Dorm - Security

2355 - Save a Life

Offsite - 4-H Mock Trial Experience
HQ Desk
Level 2 Elevator - Security

2335 - College 101

State Council & Level 1 Info Desk - Stadium
Dinner Meetup

Offsite - Agri-Tech Solutions
Level 1 Info Desk - Stadium Dinner Meetup

Share-the-Fun & Fashion Revue

9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM

All Day

9:00AM-
12:00PM

9:00AM-
12:00PM

9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM

9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM

9:00AM-
12:00PM

All Day

9:00AM-
12:00PM

9:00AM-
12:00PM
9:00AM-
12:00PM

G330 - Teambuilding 101

2336 - University 101

Transportation & Offsite - Flavor Fusion
Lab

Offsite - Flavor Fusion Lab
Offsite - NaviGATORing CALS
G320 - Living On My Own
G325 - Be a Water Detective
2335 - University 101

HQ Desk

G320 - Living On My Own

Offsite - SciPod Stars

Offsite - SciPod Stars
Offsite - NaviGATORing CALS
Offsite - Exploring Freshwater Ecology

Offsite - Exploring Freshwater Ecology

2365 - Make Your Life Interesting to
Strangers

2340 - Dig into Al

2340 - Dig into Al
Offsite - Flavor Fusion Lab

G320 - Living On My Own

Offsite - Discovering Cancer Mutations

HQ Desk

Offsite - Discovering Cancer Mutations

Offsite - Celebrating Culture Through Food

Offsite - Celebrating Culture Through Food

9:00AM-1:00PM Dorm - Security

2:15-5:15PM
All Day

9:15-11:00PM

9:15-11:00PM

9:15-11:00PM

8:00AM-9:00PM &
9:15-11:00PM

2:15-5:15PM
2:15-5:15PM
2:15-5:15PM
2:15-5:15PM

5:00PM-Overnight

2:15-5:15PM &
7:00-9:00PM

2:15-5:15PM

2:15-5:15PM &
7:00-9:00PM

9:15-11:00PM

9:15-11:00PM
2:15-5:15PM
2:15-5:15PM
2:15-5:15PM
9:15-11:00PM

9:15-11:00PM

1:00-5:00PM
7:00-9:00PM
2:15-5:15PM
9:15-11:00PM

2:15-5:15PM

8:00AM-9:00PM &
9:15-11:00PM

2:15-5:15PM
2:15-5:15PM
9:15-11:00PM
2:15-5:15PM
7:00-9:00PM

2:15-5:15PM

Offsite - Microbes: Invisible Friends
Transportation

Level 1 Food Court Entrance - Security

Ballroom Entrance B - Security

Level 1 Main Seating Area Exit - Security

HQ Desk & Level 2 Ballroom Exit - Security

Offsite - Exploring Veterinary Medicine

Offsite - STEM Workshops in Ag & Bio Engineering
2365 - Improv! For Real Life

Offsite - Exploring Veterinary Medicine

Dorm - Security

Awards Banquet Rehearsal & Awards Banquet Backstage

Offsite - Cultivating Connections, Harvesting Experiences

Offsite - The Meat We Eat & Awards Banquet

Level G Main Seating Area Exit - Security

3320 - Alt Activity Monitor

Offsite - Cultivating Connections, Harvesting Experiences

2355 - Save a Life
Offsite - Microbes: Invisible Friends
3321 - Alt Activity Monitor

Elevator - Security

Dorm - Security

Ballroom Entrance A - Security
2355 - Save a Life

Elevator - Security

Offsite - 4-H Mock Trial Experience

HQ Desk & Level 2 Ballroom Exit - Security

Offsite - Agri-Tech Solutions

2335 - Facilitation 101

Ballroom Entrance A - Security

2340 - Why Do People Act That Way
Ballroom Entrance B - Security

Offsite - STEM Workshops in Ag & Bio Engineering

All Day Transportation

All Day HQ Desk

9:00-11:30AM  Grand Ballroom Hallway - Assembling Check-out Bags
12:15-5:45PM  South Bus Captain

7:30-8:45AM Dorm Checkout

9:00-11:30AM;

12:15 ET-7:10PM Champions Breakfast Backstage & NW Bus Captain

9:00-11:30AM  Champions Breakfast Backstage

7:30-8:45AM Dorm Checkout (Meds)

9:00-11:30AM  Ballroom Entrance B - Security

9:00-11:30AM  Ballroom Entrance A - Security

7:30-8:45AM Dorm Checkout (Meds)

All Day HQ Desk

9:00-11:30AM  Grand Ballroom Hallway - Assembling Check-out Bags
9:00-11:30AM  Grand Ballroom Hallway - Assembling Check-out Bags



